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Stainless Steel Water

A

Increasingly popular for use to complement modern
furnishings, our 6L and 9L Stainless Steel Water
extinguishers are supplied with a bracket as standard.

Key Benefits
= 5 year warranty

= Pleasing aesthetic appearance

Code

Capacity

Fire Rating
Charged Weight
Operating Pressure
Height Of Ext.
Width Of Ext.
Discharge Time
Discharge Distance

B6WSX
6L

13A
9.4Kg
12 BAR
570mm
180mm
25s
5-6m

gWSX
gL

21A
13.9Kg
12 BAR
625mm
193mm
55s

6m

Hanging Bracket
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