



Stainless Steel Water



Increasingly popular for use to complement modern furnishings, our 6L and 9L Stainless Steel Water extinguishers are supplied with a bracket as standard.

Key Benefits

- 5 year warranty
- Pleasing aesthetic appearance





Hanging Bracket

Code	6WSX	9WSX
Capacity	6L	9L
Fire Rating	13A	21A
Charged Weight	9.4Kg	13.9Kg
Operating Pressure	12 BAR	12 BAR
Height Of Ext.	570mm	625mm
Width Of Ext.	180mm	193mm
Discharge Time	25s	55s
Discharge Distance	5-6m	6m